Carl Moyer Program Projects by Cost-Effectiveness for Year 18 & Year 19 Funding

			Total Project	Eligible Grant	C/E per	Running
CMP Log #	Applicant Name	Project Type	Cost	Amount	Ton	Total
17-10	Northern Aggregates, Inc.	On-Road Vehicle Replacement	\$144,890.00	\$36,222.00	\$7,011	\$36,222
17-08	MBC Construction	Off-Road Repower (Truck 10482Z1)	\$66,450.00	\$56,482.00	\$8,895	\$92,704
17-14	Trek II-Anchor Charter Boats-Richard Thornton	Marine Repower (FV Trek II - 2 engines)	\$120,318.00	\$102,270.00	\$9,117	\$194,974
17-01	Ralph Chappell //Lucinda Vineyards	Agricultural Pump Engine Replacement	\$37,156.00	\$31,582.60	\$10,544	\$226,557
17-03	Clyde Martinson	Agricultural Pump Engine Replacement	\$33,792.00	\$28,723.00	\$11,023	\$255,280
17-04	Clyde Martinson	Agricultural Pump Engine Replacement	\$33,792.00	\$28,723.00	\$11,023	\$284,003
17-02	Clyde Martinson	Agricultural Pump Engine Replacement	\$51,925.00	\$44,136.00	\$15,614	\$328,139
17-12	Dreamer Fishing Vessel-Marcos Aban	Marine Repower	\$79,018.00	\$67,165.00	\$16,884	\$395,304
17-05	Nor-Cal Recycled Rock (ID 1030)	On-Road Retrofit	\$ 19,585.00	\$8,609.00	\$18,260	\$403,913
17-06	Nor-Cal Recycled Rock (ID 1030)	On-Road Retrofit	\$ 18,683.00	\$7,789.00	\$18,260	\$411,702
17-07	Nor-Cal Recycled Rock (ID 1030)	On-Road Retrofit	\$ 18,684.00	\$7,379.00	\$18,260	\$419,081
17-09	Mendocino Construction Services	On-Road Retrofit	\$ 18,932.00	\$11,782.00	\$18,260	\$430,863
17-13	Omega Fishing Vessel-Jeffrey Gritsch	Marine Repower	\$42,243.00	\$21,786.00	\$18,260	\$452,649
17-11	RTL Construction	Off-Road Retrofit	\$ 35,000.00	\$27,626.00 Total Grant	\$18,260	\$480,275

Total Eligible Total Grant
Projects Amounts
\$509,128.00 \$480,274.60